

Is there something that you or your business could donate ...large or small, that we could include in our Silent Auction Fundraiser?

Kind and caring staff and high academic and behavioral standards are resulting in outstanding results at Discovery Academy of Science, a public charter school with a strong emphasis on STEM education.

Recently ranked as the top charter school in Pinellas County and ranking third among elementary/middle schools, our diverse students consistently surpass the achievements of even the gifted magnet programs. Discovery Academy of Science has been excelling since 2013.

After several years of planning and construction, Discovery Academy of Science will be moving in 2024 to a new state of the art educational facility on Nursery Road in Clearwater. This central Pinellas location allows us to broaden our school with families from all over Pinellas County. This facility will allow us to provide our children with an even more engaging and hands-on education with state-of-the-art facilities.

Although much of the physical structure of the school is financed through Pinellas County educational funding, many of the additional items that make a school a home are being financed through fundraising by our parent community.

In May 2024, we will be holding a Gala event and silent auction to raise money for items that will enhance our educational program such as a safe sports field surfaces, shade and rain awnings, benches, clubs and enrichment programs, and hands-on classroom materials.

Your donation will be acknowledged in a program that will be received the families of our 650 students. Please note our non-profit tax ID below for your records.

If you would like to learn more about our school and/or fundraiser, feel free to contact us or visit our website: www.discoveryacademy.info

Gala Chairpersons:

Alex Register (DAS Staff) alex@discoveryacademy.info 727 369-6361 x 195 Heidi Welner (Parent Volunteer) welner.heidi@gmail.com 973 951-8682

Discovery Academy of Science 2433 Nursery Road Clearwater, Fl 33764
TAX ID: 45-3533747